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WINDSOR PORT AUTHORITY

PORT OF WINDSOR STATISTICS YEAR TO DATE

For the Period Starting 1/1/2021 and Ending 12/31/2021

SHIPS DOCKED IN PORT OF WINDSOR

COMMERCIAL AND OCEAN
PASSENGER

GOVERNMENT

BARGES BULK

CONTAINERS ON BARGES
DETROIT/WINDSOR TRUCK FERRY

THIS YEAR

521

50
0

2
0

985

LAST YEAR

553

0
0

0
0

818

% DIFF

-5.79
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

2042

TOTAL SHIPMENTS

1,558

1,371

13.64

CARGO TONNAGE

TONNES ON CDN SHIPS

TONNES ON U.S. SHIPS

TONNES ON FOREIGN SHIPS
TONNES ON BULK CARGO BARGES
TONNES ON BARGES IN CONTAINERS
TONNES ON TRUCK FERRY

THIS YEAR

3,636,345
223,558
272,717

19,948
0
66,693

LAST YEAR

4,211,105
111,298
155,807

0
0
45,654

% DIFF

-13.65
100.86
75.04
N/A
N/A
46.08

TOTAL TONNES

4,219,261

4,523,864

-6.73

COMMODITY

AGGREGATES
LUMBER
PETROLEUM
GENERAL CARGO

OTHER DRY BULK
OTHER LIQUID BULK

GRAIN

THIS YEAR

1,603,965
0

127,485
221,621
1,533,390
0

732,800

LAST YEAR

1,498,712
0

154,382
76,108
1,971,750
0

822,912

% DIFF

7.02
N/A
-17.42
191.19
-22.23
N/A
-10.95

TOTAL TONNAGE

4,219,261

4,523,864

-6.73




