

PORT WINDSOR PORT AUTHORITY

PORT OF WINDSOR STATISTICS YEAR TO DATE

For the Period Starting 1/1/2021 and Ending 12/31/2021

SHIPS DOCKED IN PORT OF WINDSOR	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
COMMERCIAL AND OCEAN	521	553	-5.79
PASSENGER	50	0	N/A
GOVERNMENT	0	0	N/A
BARGES BULK	2	0	N/A
CONTAINERS ON BARGES	0	0	N/A
DETROIT/WINDSOR TRUCK FERRY	985	818	20.42
TOTAL SHIPMENTS	1,558	1,371	13.64
CARGO TONNAGE	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
TONNES ON CDN SHIPS	3,636,345	4,211,105	-13.65
TONNES ON U.S. SHIPS	223,558	111,298	100.86
TONNES ON FOREIGN SHIPS	272,717	155,807	75.04
TONNES ON BULK CARGO BARGES	19,948	0	N/A
TONNES ON BARGES IN CONTAINERS	0	0	N/A
TONNES ON TRUCK FERRY	66,693	45,654	46.08
TOTAL TONNES	4,219,261	4,523,864	-6.73
COMMODITY	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
AGGREGATES	1,603,965	1,498,712	7.02
LUMBER	0	0	N/A
PETROLEUM	127,485	154,382	-17.42
GENERAL CARGO	221,621	76,108	191.19
OTHER DRY BULK	1,533,390	1,971,750	-22.23
OTHER LIQUID BULK	0	0	N/A
GRAIN	732,800	822,912	-10.95
TOTAL TONNAGE	4,219,261	4,523,864	-6.73